SLP16175LED 175 Watt LED Site Lighter Pro
SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction:
Designed for commercial and industrial applications, providing cooler
operating temperatures, brighter light and longer LED life.  The housing is
made of 100% aluminum and utilizes external air�ow �ns allow for greater
heat dissipation.  The easy access driver compartment is a thermally
independent compartment, separate from LED generated heat, for cooler

CCT: 3066 3059 3102 3096
LC Prod. ID: PCTTFU62 P0R1TJIB PJ69G7BF PQKNTSXO
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT SERIES
SLP16 = Site Lighter Pro 16"
OPTIC
T4 = Type IV
T5 = Type V
TF = Forward Throw
SC = SLX Combo
Rotatable Optics: Add R for Right Facing; Add L for Left Facing
WATTAGE
175LED = 175 System Watts
CONTROLS
Blank = Dimming
M = Motion
FIXTURE BRACKET
blank = Square Pole
RP = Round Pole
SLP16  T4175LED
COLOR TEMPERATURE
3K = 3000K
4K = 4500K
3K
VOLTAGE
U = 120-277
4 = 480
U
COLOR
Blank = Bronze
S = Anodized Silver
B = Black
W = White
OPTIONS
PR = PC Receptacle
SP = Surge Protection
1LED Life Span Based Upon LM-80 Test Results
Site Lighter Pro
 SLP16175LEDT44KU SLP16175LEDT54KU SLP16175LEDTF4KU SLP16175LEDSC4KU
Lumens: 18,670 20,530 20,730 21,040
Watts: 160.08 160.97 160.60 160.56
Lumens/Watt: 116.63 127.54 129.08 131.04
CRI: 69.2 69.2 69.3 69.1
CCT: 4695 4711 4734 4735
DLC Prod. ID: P13WDKMB PCDYTT49 P98SMBSG PFXY7BRE
NON-S
TOCK IT
EM
SPECIA